
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Hibari Kan Open 2019
GA+52

10 February 2019
Wishaw Sports Centre

Erin

Destination Judo @ KirkcaldyHighland Budokan Highland Budokan

Darcy Ellie Millie Ava
FORTUNE MILLAR DUNSIRE RYLES INGLIS

8 Mon 9 Mon 8 Mon 7 Mon 5 Mon

Results
Pos Name

1 Erin FORTUNE East Kilbride

2 Darcy MILLAR Osaka Kwai

3 Ava INGLIS Highland Budokan

4 Ellie DUNSIRE Destination Judo @ Kirkcaldy

5 Millie RYLES Highland Budokan

4:20

1:53

1:49

1:30

0:24

0:27

2:42

0:17

0:42

0:24

2

15

3

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

4

40

1

3

30

2
1

10

4

0

0

5
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

East Kilbride Osaka Kwai

00 01

10 01

11 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

00 10

10 00

10 00

10 00

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees


