Hibari Kan Open 2019 GA+52

10 February 2019 Wishaw Sports Centre



Competitors	Erin FORTUNE	Darcy MILLAR		Ellie DUNSIRE		Millie RYLES	Ava INGLIS		R	
Grade	8 Mon	9 Mon		8 Mc	n	7 Mon	5 Mon	7		
Club	East Kilbride	Osaka Kwai		Destination Judo @ Kirkcald		cyHighland Budokan	Highland Budokan	Time	7	
1						LOSS	01 T 5	4:20	-	
2	10 (H) 10	LOSS						1:53	-	
3				${f \hat{T}}^{11}$	0			1:49	-	
4	(B) 10							1:30	-	
				00	055			0:24	-	
5		⊕ 10		L	OSS			0:27	-	
6	① 10			00	000	LUSS		2:42	-	
7		10		L	OSS	00	⊕ 10		-	
8	10	TH 10		00		LOSS		0:17	-	
9	€ ¹⁰ 10	10		L	OSS		00	0:42	_	
10		① 10					LOSS	0:24		
Total Pts	40	30		10		0	15		 Ippon as a result of a throw Ippon as a result of a hold Ippon as a result of a choke 	
Total Wins	4	3		1		0	2			
Pos	1	2		4		5	3			
Pts	This Pool	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool	This Pool	Ŭ	ippon as a result of a cnoke Ippon as a result of an armlock	10 10
				Results					lppon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws	10
Table Officials	<u>Referees</u>		Pos	Pos Name 1 Erin FORTUNE East Kilbride					Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold	
		1	~ ~					Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit) Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)	10 10	
			2	Darcy MILLAR Osaka Kwai					Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
		3 Ava INGLIS Highland Budokan						FG	Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)	10
				4 Ellie DUNSIRE Destination Judo @ Kirkcaldy					Win by waza-ari throw	5
				Millie RYLES Highland Budokan				^	Win by waza-ari hold Win by penalty (against opponent)	5 1,10
			5 Millie RYLES Highland Budokan							